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Packing List: 
1953-56 Ford F-100

Condenser Kit with Chrome Drier 
(011089)

  No. 
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
2
7
7
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1

Part No.
037036
01311-VUQ
11079-VUS
23135-VUW
41117-VUP
182465
189801
18235-VUB
181490
18300-BSR
18605-VUB
18611-VUB
18151-VUB
33134-VUI
33857-VUF
33858-VUF
081073
081074
071132
640047
640048
640051
644200
905088

Description
Condenser, 17” x 19”, Parallel Flow
Drier, Chrome
Binary Switch, Male
Compressor Lead
Refrigerant Oil
Screw, #12 x 1/2”, Self-Tapping
U-nut, #8
Screw, #8 x 1/2”, Pan Head
Locknut, 1/4-20
Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2”, Button Head
Bolt, 5/16-18 x 3/4”, Hex
Washer, 5/16”, Flat
Locknut, 5/16-18
Grommet, 2-Hole
O-ring, #6
O-ring, #8
Hardline, #6 Condenser/Drier
Hardline, #8 Condenser/Compressor
Drier Clamp, Chrome
Bracket, Upper Condenser
Bracket, Lower Condenser
Bracket, Center Support
Template, Core Support Hardline
Instruction, Condenser Kit

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.

1953-56 Ford F-100 
Condenser Kit with Drier

(011088)

18865 Goll St.  San Antonio, TX 78266  
Phone: 800-862-6658  

Sales: sales@vintageair.com
Tech Support: tech@vintageair.com
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